
METU NCC SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAM_Updated 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR STUDENTS 
FIRST SPAN  

First Day of Span 1 February 28, 2022 (Monday) 

Mid-Term 03 Part I (no classes after the exam) April 22, 2022 (Friday) 

Speaking Assessment April 26 and 27, 2022 (Tuesday and 
Wednesday) 

Mid-Term 03 Part II (no classes after the exam) April 28, 2022 (Thursday) 

(no classes) April 29, 2022 (Friday) 

SECOND SPAN  

First Day of Span 2 May 09, 2022 (Monday) 

Make-up Exam for MT 03 May 13, 2022 (Friday) 

National Holiday - No classes May 19, 2022 (Thursday) 

English Proficiency Exam (Graduate) June 07, 2022 (Tuesday) 

MT 04 Part I (no classes after the exam) June 16, 2022 (Thursday) 

MT 04 Part II (no classes after the exam) June 17, 2022 (Friday) 

Make-up Exam for MT 04 June 20, 2022 (Monday) 

MOCK EPE June 21, 2022 (Tuesday) 

MOCK EPE June 22, 2022 (Wednesday) 

FEEDBACK June 23, 2022 (Thursday) 

FEEDBACK June 24, 2022 (Friday) 

English Proficiency Exam (EPP Students) June 29, 2022 (Wednesday) 

 


